DBZXBH9
FBMFXXX_SN9 SBXM78A_SNXXF
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
EvoLift - Opening systems - Swing opening door
Part number composition and packing
Components to be ordered separately
Support for plate for alu-framed doors min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Screws to fix the mounting plate to the support and additional fixing screw included
(see page 60)
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
DOOR-SET PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
 1 System - right side
•
1 System - left side
•
2 Mounting plates BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
1 Cover - right side
•
1 Cover - left side
•
2 Cover Caps
PALLET
96 Pairs
PALLET
192 Pairs
68
DBZXBH9
FBMIXXX_SN9 SBXM78A_SNXXI
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
Components to be ordered separately
Support for plate for alu-framed doors min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Screws to fix the mounting plate to the support and additional fixing screw included
(see page 60)
PACKING
Boxes with 150 pcs.
INDUSTRIAL PACKING
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
4 Systems - right side
•
4 Systems - left side
•
1 Bag with 8 mounting plates BAPGM39/16
•
Assembly instructions
•
Fixing screws included
CARTON
4 Covers - right side
•
4 Covers - left side
•
1 Bag with 8 cover caps
PALLET
96 Pairs
PALLET
96 Pairs
69